Time

9-10:15 AM

10:30-11:45 AM

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:45

1-2:15PM

2:30-3:45

4:00-5:00

2024 Sample Festival Masterclass Schedule

45 per class 45 per class 30 per Class 30 per Class 30 per Class 30 per Class
Studio A Studio B Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 4
Scholarship
Beg Ballet Audition Beg/Int Ballet Conditioning Modern Contemporary
9-10:30 AM
. L Beg/Int Modern Educator
Jazz Pilates Int Contemporary Yoga Contact Improvisation Limon Round Table
Discussion

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

Company Dancer

Q&A:
All Students
Invited
Contemporary Int Modern Int/Adv Ballet Argentine Tango Beg/Int Jazz Int Contemporary
Int/Adv Jazz Musical Theater Repertory Improvisation Latin Lyrical
Repertory Lyrical African Latin




